Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Crichton - (90022135) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.13
2:18.24
2:22.34
2:23.25
2:24.24
2:24.60
2:27.30
2:27.74
2:28.21
2:37.05
2:38.72
2:52.72

3:05.25

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:17.13
2:24.60
2:18.24
2:24.24
2:22.34
2:23.25
2:27.30
2:27.74
2:28.21

2:37.05
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WA Pts

457
446
408
400
392
389
368
365
362
304
294
228
185

WA Pts

457
389
446
392
408
400
368
365
362
304

Round

H

Round

H
F

Date

01/12/14
02/12/13
05/12/11
05/12/11
03/12/12
21/09/14
08/10/11
06/11/10
06/11/10
09/10/10
19/06/10
31/10/09
03/10/09

Date

01/12/14
21/09/14
02/12/13
03/12/12
05/12/11
05/12/11
08/10/11
06/11/10
06/11/10
09/10/10

Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups
SASA East District Age Groups
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
East District Champs

East District Champs

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Alloa Open Meet

East District Age Group

SASA East Dist Time Trial

Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups

SASA East District Age Groups

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

East District Champs

East District Champs

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Edinburgh
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Stirling
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue

Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Prestonpans

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Club Swam Under Level

1

2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:38.72 294 19/06/10 Alloa Open Meet Stirling 2
2:52.72 228 H 31/10/09 East District Age Group Glenrothes 1
3:05.25 185 03/10/09  SASA East Dist Time Trial Glenrothes 1
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