Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Crichton - (90022135) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.13	457	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes		1
2:18.24	446		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes		1
2:22.34	408		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes		1
2:23.25	400		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes		1
2:24.24	392		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate		2
2:24.60	389	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh		2
2:27.30	368		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans		2
2:27.74	365		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes		1
2:28.21	362		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes		1
2:37.05	304	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans		2
2:38.72	294		19/06/10	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling		2
2:52.72	228	Н	31/10/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes		1
3:05.25	185		03/10/09	SASA East Dist Time Trial	Glenrothes		1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:17.13	457	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes		1
	2:24.60	389	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh		2
	2:18.24	446		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes		1
	2:24.24	392		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate		2
	2:22.34	408		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes		1
	2:23.25	400		05/12/11	SASA East District Age Groups	Glenrothes		1
	2:27.30	368		08/10/11	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans		2
	2:27.74	365		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes		1
	2:28.21	362		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes		1
Сс	2:37.05 2:37.05 pyright 202	304 4	F	09/10/10	Hearts 125 Premier Meet	Prestonpans	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

2:38.72	294		19/06/10	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling	2
2:52.72	228	Н	31/10/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	1
3:05.25	185		03/10/09	SASA East Dist Time Trial	Glenrothes	1

Page 2 / 2